
TABLE OF CONTENTS 

Introduction by David W. Augsburger 
Author's Preface 

I BIBLICAL DIRECTIVES CONCERNING 
DIVORCE AND REMARRIAGE 

9 
13 

A. Divorce and Remarriage in the Old Testament 15 
1. The Marriage Ideal - 15 
2. Mosaic Legislation - 19 
3. Remarriage After Divorce - 32 
4. Old Testament Conclusions - 33 

B. Divorce and Remarriage in the New Testament 34 
1. The Gospels-Teachings of Christ - 34 
2. The Epistles-Teachings of Paul - 52 

C. A Summary 61 
~~ ~ 

II DENOMINATIONAL GUIDELINES RELATING 
TO DIVORCE AND REMARRIAGE 

A. Introduction 66 
1. The Laissez-Faire Approach - 67 
2. The Idealistic Approach - 68 
3. The Forensic Approach - 69 
4. The Confrontational and Therapeutic 

Approach - 70 

B. The Denominational Laws 70 
1. A Preview - 71 
2. Development - 72 

C. A Treatment of Denominational Views 76 
1. Roman Catholic - 76 
2. Anglican - 81 
3. Episcopalian - 87 
4. Lutheran - 90 
5. Presbyterian - 92 
6. Methodist - 95 
7. Baptist - 96 



8. Nazarene - 98 
9. hri ·tian and Missionary Alliance - 100 

10. hurch of the Brethren - 101 
11. Mennonite - 103 

D. A Summary 
Notes 

108 
110 

III APPROACHING DIVORCE FROM DIVINE LAW 
AND FORGIVING GRACE 

A. Law-Old Testament Concept 
B. Law-New Testament Concept 
C. Grace-Old Testament Concept 
D. Grace-New Testament Concept 
E. A Summary 

Notes 

IV THE CHURCH AS AN EXPRESSION OF FOR­
GIVENESS IN RELATION TO DIVORCED 
PERSONS 

A. The Church Teaches the Mercy and Forgiveness 

115 
120 
122 
125 
128 
131 

of God 134 

B. The Church Perceives the Human Predicament in 
the Midst of our Society's Complexities 143 

C. The Church Struggles with the Dangers 
of Grace 149 

D. The Church Accepts Divorced Persons as 
Members 154 

E. The Church Personifies Forgiveness to its People 166 

F. The Church Assists in Remarriage 

G. A Summary 

Notes 

Bibliography 
Index of criptu.re References 
General Index 
The Author 

173 

176 

176 

180 
186 
188 
192 


