## TABLE OF CONTENTS

	oduction by David W. Augsburger hor's Preface	9 13
I	BIBLICAL DIRECTIVES CONCERNING DIVORCE AND REMARRIAGE	
	<ul> <li>A. Divorce and Remarriage in the Old Testament</li> <li>1. The Marriage Ideal — 15</li> <li>2. Mosaic Legislation — 19</li> <li>3. Remarriage After Divorce — 32</li> <li>4. Old Testament Conclusions — 33</li> </ul>	15
	<ul> <li>B. Divorce and Remarriage in the New Testament</li> <li>1. The Gospels—Teachings of Christ — 34</li> <li>2. The Epistles—Teachings of Paul — 52</li> </ul>	34
	C. A Summary Notes	61 62
П	DENOMINATIONAL GUIDELINES RELATING TO DIVORCE AND REMARRIAGE	
	<ul> <li>A. Introduction</li> <li>1. The Laissez-Faire Approach — 67</li> <li>2. The Idealistic Approach — 68</li> <li>3. The Forensic Approach — 69</li> <li>4. The Confrontational and Therapeutic Approach — 70</li> </ul>	66
	B. The Denominational Laws 1. A Preview — 71 2. Development — 72	70
	C. A Treatment of Denominational Views  1. Roman Catholic — 76  2. Anglican — 81  3. Episcopalian — 87  4. Lutheran — 90  5. Presbyterian — 92  6. Methodist — 95  7. Baptist — 96	76

	8. Nazarene — 98 9. Christian and Missionary Alliance — 100 10. Church of the Brethren — 101 11. Mennonite — 103	
	D. A Summary Notes	108 110
Ш	APPROACHING DIVORCE FROM DIVINE LATAND FORGIVING GRACE	W
	A. Law—Old Testament Concept	115
	B. Law—New Testament Concept	120
	C. Grace—Old Testament Concept	122
	D. Grace—New Testament Concept	125
	E. A Summary	128
	Notes	131
IV	THE CHURCH AS AN EXPRESSION OF FOR- GIVENESS IN RELATION TO DIVORCED PERSONS	
	A. The Church Teaches the Mercy and Forgiveness of God	134
	B. The Church Perceives the Human Predicament in the Midst of our Society's Complexities	143
	C. The Church Struggles with the Dangers	
	of Grace	149
	D. The Church Accepts Divorced Persons as Members	154
		166
	E. The Church Personifies Forgiveness to its People	
	F. The Church Assists in Remarriage	173
	G. A Summary	176
	Notes	176
Bibliography		180
Index of Scripture References		
General Index		186
The Author		192